NURMINEN LOGISTICS PLC

NURMINEN LOGISTICS PLC

ISIN:  F10009900187

Overview
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Price
1.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.90% (0.05)

F10009900187
NLG1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Transport

Stock

94 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.195 EUR (3,072)
1.20 EUR (2,035)
1.17 EUR

1.215 EUR

1.155 EUR

1.155 EUR
1.18575 EUR
82,540
97,871.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009900187&ID_NOTATION=20912879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009900187&ID_NOTATION=20912879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080d409127f635eb3a05fd421e38b1e2402120770660894d1faff71818cb11cc&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46ca36331cb9ea34d&time=1713404199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b85ede5ef096e0d4d80b26c2d6b863f8a18e0764978a43a4aa8e2fc2b4f1877&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e09a1a9e2f82ddf96&time=1713404199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f085a1065d0f1d66f28cbdc8d41a1b57efcf284f38dad7619a1d3f3230dd6cee&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e81c15b1c67d276e5&time=1713404199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=225c73b2679af9da9fb48ce64a2460c26eeb9096407bb8773d2ea284096290e1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=923cfa9bcf8a2959b&time=1713404199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2794d20343f0d8e68fa90433eedffc590a87c32301a8252a3207228ea7d6e582&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64a223775d7612055&time=1713404199&tool=RSC

NURMINEN LOGISTICS PLC

Details
2024/04/16 17:29:49 Sy
Price
1.20 EUR 2.50
Difference 3.90% (0.05)
General attributes 2.00
ISIN F10009900187
Symbol NLG1V ‘
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki 150
Currency EUR v \
Sector Transport
Security type Stock P,_J"I,*] MII
Market cap (m) 94 EUR L.oo N
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 I I"Jhlﬁtﬁlkd.l
Market data 0.50 '{m
Bid (Bid size) 1.195 EUR (3,072) w
Ask (Ask size) 1.20 EUR (2,035)
Open 117 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.215 EUR
Low 1.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1155 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.18575 EUR
Volume (pcs) 82,540
Trading volume 97,871.90 Price data
Number of trades 174 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.17 EUR (55,728)
Last size 1,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.12 EUR (56,702)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.11 EUR (74,450)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.01 EUR (58,170)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.38 EUR (2024/02/29)
Perf (%) +27.66% +39.53% -1.64% YTD Low | date 1.01 EUR (2024/04/02)
Perf (abs.) +0.26 +0.34 -0.02 52 Weeks High | date 1.38 EUR (2024/02/29)
Beta 0.60 0.19 0.80 52 Weeks Low | date 0.77 EUR (2023/05/23)

Volatility  38.71 47.50 61.64
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 1.20EUR  0.10 174

16
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 0.3805 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:15 1.13EUR  0.00 3

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20912879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31656163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31656163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323291414

NURMINEN LOGISTICS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NURMINEN LOGISTICS PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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